1
CORNERSTONE SERIES
MANUFACTURED IN THE UNITED STATES - IBEW
5 Holt Drive, Stony Point, NY 10980 • (845) 947-3034 • tslight.comV2025.06.16 - UPDATED JUNE 16, 2025
4100 - 6200 LUMEN SURFACE ADJUSTABLE ACCENT
MODEL CRI TOTAL WATTAGE LUMENS EFFICACY (LM/W)
C041 92 39 4100 105
C047 92 43 4700 109

PHONE:
EMAIL:
ORDERING INFORMATION
Maximum Ambient Temperature: 35°C    *92 CRI Only  **80 CRI Only   ***120V Only † See “Notes on Dimming”
CRI COLOR TEMPERATURE FIXTURE FINISH
80
92
27 = 2700ºK
30 = 3000ºK
35 = 3500ºK
40 = 4000ºK
B = Black
W = White
S = Silver
Z = Bronze
CC = Custom Color
REFLECTOR DIMMING † ACCESSORIES
20 = 20°
40 = 40°
48 = 48°
60 = 60°
TE = Trailing Edge ***
LE = Leading Edge
010 = 0-10V
ND = Non-Dimming
LV14 = Louver
FX12-100 = Diffusion
FX12-26 = Red Filter
FX12-80 = Blue Filter
FX12-64 = Light Blue Filter
FX12-90 = Green Filter
FX12-21 = Amber
FX12-10 = Yellow
FX12-33 = Pink
MODEL LUMENS SEGMENTS
CO 41 = 4100 *
47 = 4700 *
50 = 5000 **
53 = 5300 *
56 = 5600 **
62 = 6200 **
1 = 1-Linear
2 = 2-Linear
3 = 3-Linear
4 = 4-Linear
VOLTAGE WIRING SCHEME JUNCTION BOX LOCATION (J-BOX)
120
277
A = Alternating Wiring
G = Gang Wiring
I = Individually Wired
C = Custom Wiring (Consult Factory)
L = Left
R = Right